Notes:
ALL COMPONENTS AND PROCESSES TO BE ROHS COMPLIANT, CERTIFICATE REQUIRED WITH SHIPMENT
17 rue du commandant Charcot
33260 Blanquefort, FRANCE
Tel: +33 05 47 74 86 03
Title:  Label, product ID, EverGen EMS
Drawing:  79105 Revision:  C
• 1”x2” Label Stock & Ink as defined on BOM
• Text font to be Arial; barcode font to be 128
• Printed label letter size must be at least 1.6mm in height
• Minimum logo height: RCM Mark=3mm, CE Mark=5mm.
• No cutting off of information on side of label is permitted.
• FCC and IC ID text must be 1.5mm tall minimum (4 pt).
PROPRIETARY COPYRIGHT © 2020 By Sunna Design. France. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. NO PART OF THIS DOCUMENT
MAY BE REPRODUCE,  STORED IN A RETREIVAL SYSTEM, OR TRANSMITTED IN ANY FORM, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF Sunna Design.
Rev ECO# Description Date Initial
C N/A Update of branding Oct 23 2020 JLQ
EverGen™ M10 EMS
Solar Input: 55VDC max, 25A max
Battery Output: 30VDC max, 25A max
Battery Input: 12V / 24V nominal, 10A max
LED Output: 70VDC max, 3.5A/100W max
FCC ID: 2AXQF-CMHM10, IC: 26542-CMHM10
Contains FCC ID: L2V-STX3, IC ID: 3989A-STX3
IP66
1234567890 17223
80535RevB             solarlighting.com
Model + Details
Certification Logos
Serial Number
(Human Readable)
Date Code (YYDDD)
Serial Number Barcode
EMS item ID